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WOLFENSBERGER FAMILY ASSOCIATION

Year 2004 proposed  Board of Directors

Mickey Burleson (Sparger), 5101 Burger Rd., Temple, TX  76501

(254) 984-2265, Email: micnbob@vvm.com
 

Albert H. Creasy, (Sparger), 500 Beau Valley Lane, Tryon, NC 28782;


Tel: (828) 859-0208, Email: trebla1@alltel.net
Richard L. (Buzz) Evans (Sparger), 10903 Holly Springs, Houston, TX 77042; Tel: (713) 977-4748. Email: revans45@swbell.net

Gretchen Doll (Wolfenbarger), 1802 Autumn Dale Drive, Grapevine, TX 76051; Tel: (817) 424-1643 Email: gretchendoll@comcast.net
Barbara Jackson (Wolfenbarger), 203 N. Victory Road, Norfolk, NE  68701. 

Tel: (402) 379-1912; Email:  bjjack3@yahoo.com
Myrna B. Liddell (Wolfinbarger), 2747 East Parkwood Dr., 

Langley, WA 98260. 
Tel: (360) 321-4971; Email: myrnabl@whidbey.com
William F. Spargur, 4561 Grandview Drive, Palmdale, CA 93551


Tel: (661) 722-0282; Email: wfs1220@qnet.com
Robert J. Wolfenbarger, 30 Harvey Drive, Summit, NJ 07901


Tel: (908) 273-7631; FAX: (908) 273-7738; Email: rwolfenbarger3@comcast.net
W. Frank Wolfenbarger, (Bus.) 2520 West Irving Boulevard, Suite 202, Irving, TX  75061.  Bus. Tel: (972) 986-5753, Boat Tel: (512) 790-3730; 

Email: frank@wfwcpa.com 
David E. Wolfersberger, 768 Chain Ridge Road, St Louis, MO 314-961-5032; 

Email: dewolf2@swbell.net
Peter Wolfensberger, Raespweg 10, CH-8126 Zumikon, Switzerland 

Physical mail address: Postfach (P.O.Box) CH-8126 Zumikon, Switzerland
Tel. +41 1 919 0700  Fax +41 1 919 0701  Email: Pcontour@swissonline.ch
Rudolf A. Wolfensberger, PhD, Schanzenstrasse 2, CH 4500, Solothurn, Switzerland


Tel: 011-41-32-622-7711; Email: RAWolfensberger@swissonline.ch
Wolf Wolfenbarger, PhD, 301 Scottholm Boulevard, Syracuse, NY 13224


Tel: (315) 446-2944; Bus. Tel.: (315) 443-4264 Email: nancyartz@msn.com 

Bill Wolfinbarger, 2641 Bryant Street, Palo Alto, CA 94306; 

Tel: (661) 326-7764; Email: wfnbrgr@aol.com
Wendell J. Wolfenbarger O’Reilly, 768 Flinn Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37412

Tel:  (423) 553-7350 (H), (423) 756-3591 (O) Email: mtnbarrister@yahoo.com
HONORARY LIFE MEMBERS, WFA BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Lawrence M Jones, c/o Reynold Jones, 12109 Blue Moon Ave., 

Oklahoma City, OK 73114

Heini Wolfensberger, Spitalstrasse 25, CH 8495, Bauma, Switzerland


Tel: 011-41-252-386-1437

